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Connector Connector
JP (Input) (Output) Wavelngth Pigtail Type Fiber Type Length

MNE=None MNE=None 633 250=250um bare fiber 1=SMF-28e 1=1m
FA=FC/APC | FA=FC/APC TE0 900=900um loose tube 2=50/125 MM X=Specify
FC=FC/UPC | FC=FC/UPC 850 900T=900um tight buffer | 3=62.5/125 MM
SA=SC/APC | SA=SC/APC Q80 2000=2mm loose tube 4=HI1060Flex
SC=SC/JPC | SC=SC/UPC 1064 2000C=2mm cable X=0ther
LC=LC/UPC | LC=LC/UPC 1310 3000=3mm loose tube
LA=LC/APC | LA=LC/APC 1550 3000C=3mm cable
MU=MU/UPC | MU=MU/UPC
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